
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1982 BATCH

1 Alka Jitendra Kiri
2 Alkesh Kanaiyalal Panchal alkesh_003@hotmail.com
3 Amit Kantilal Patel patelamit_65@yahoo.in
4 Amit J Modi amitmodi19@yahoo.com
5 Anisha Chokshi
6 Anup Yashavantlal Joshi anupjoshi@zyduscadila.com
7 Arvind Kedarnath Goyal arvind_goyal1@yahoo.com
8 Bharat G Bhavsar
9 Chinmay Y Yagnik magnalenz@gmail.com
10 Darshay H Bhatt darshaybhatt@hotmail.com
11 Devang K Vyas dkv95035@gmail.com
12 Dharmendra Jagdish Patel signetplastics@gmail.com
13 Divyang Himmatlal Modi modidhruv1991@gmail.com
14 Falguni Rupin Gordhandas falgunigordhandas@yahoo.co.in
15 GOPAL BHASKERBHAI DAVE davegopal@in.com
16 Haren C Patel haren_1403@yahoo.com
17 Hina P Parikh hinas9905@yahoo.co.in
18 Hitendra B Jha
19 jagan sureshbhai mehta jaganmehta@yahoo.com
20 Jagdish Rasiklal Rana
21 Jagruti S Sheth
22 Janak Gunvantlal Bhatt
23 Jaydeep Arunkant Kachhy jkachhy.hitech@gmail.com
24 Jaydeep H Shah
25 Jayesh P Shah jayesh.shah@nstarch.com
26 JAYESH JASHWANTLAL SHAH jaytech100@yahoo.co.in
27 Jaymin B Shah jbshah2005@yahoo.com
28 Kalpesh M Pandya kalpesh_m_pandya@Dresser-Rand.com
29 Kandarp Rasiklal Shelat
30 Kartikeya Jagdishbhai Patel kjp.usa@gmail.com
31 Kashyap Indravadan Vyas
32 Kaushik Navnitlal Kapadia keku_kapadia@yahoo.com
33 Ketan B Parikh fgc@icenet.net
34 Keyoor Indravadan Shah
35 Kiren N Choksi
36 Mahesh Punubhai Soni
37 mamta jayant raval mpaldi2000@yahoo.com
38 Manesh Jayendrabhai Patel
39 Manish H Shah
40 Mayur Dineshkumar Bhavsar mayur_d_bhavsar@yahoo.com
41 Mehhendra P Shah prideexl@yahoo.com
42 Mita Harkant Gandhi
43 Naimish Harshadray Vyas
44 naushir suhrid dwivedi naushirdwi@yahoo.com
45 Nilesh P Patel amtpower@gmail.com
46 Parag R Thaker
47 Parag Rajnikant Shah paragendocrine@yahoo.com
48 Paresh Indravadan Vakil erpvakil@yahoo.com
49 Paulomi Milan Panchal
50 Prakashvir Kishorchandra Parikh pkparikh@icenet.net
51 Pratish C Shah
52 Pritesh B Patel
53 PRUTHVISH GIRISHCHANDRA PANDYA pruthvishpandya@hotmail.com
54 Rahul Babubhai Patel rahulp_64@yahoo.com



55 Rajendra Bachubhai Gajjar raj@archicon.biz
56 Sadhna Atulkumar Shah gokulesh_4@yahoo.co.in
57 Sanjay H Patel
58 Sanjiv Niranjan Desai sanjiv.desai@sympatico.ca
59 Shailesh Gordhanbhai Patel shail_dr1@rediffmail.com
60 Sharan S Gandhi
61 SWATI MAHESH KAPADIA paulamgandhi@hotmail.com
62 Trupti Mukeshbhai Thaker
63 Virendra K Shah
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